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Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030,
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales 10 S0373376

CEDAR CREEK

CRF34RL2

CRS221611

4X4FCRK26KS221611

MAKE:

MODEL:,
SERI~LNO.:
VINNO.:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
PO BOX 37
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

Optional Equipl11entlnstal!e;d By Manufacfurel"
')

I
I--'

$0.00

$0.00

$13,775.00

$2,892.75

$36.25

$1,152.75

$1,297.75

$217.50

$79.75

$1,232.50

$652.50

$362.50

$862.75

$362.50

$0.00

$548.00

$56.00

Suggested Retail 'l
.-!

$90,130.25 I
!

GOLD DUST FABR!C 1.00

1.00

GOLDDUST

/\LMOND

CRF6770-2

1206-1

,
ALMOND FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR

IHATHAWAY EDITION PACKAGE 1.00

1.00AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM
CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

12' SLIDE ROOM BLACK A&E AWNING W/METAL
WEATHER SHIELD

15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND
AlC W/COOL AIR R

50AMP REEL

SOLAR PREP

2102

1120

1.00

1.00

005-1 1.00

1.00

100

1.00

2466

10116

363-1 20 CU FT STAINLESS STEEL ELEC REFER
W/INVERTER & ICEMAKER

"HERON VALLEY" LUXURY KING MATTRESS BY
SERTA
SELF REGULATING BEDROOM WALL HEATER BY
CADET
TRAILAIR AIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER

1.004015-1

1.00922

1549

10132

1.00

1.00

1.00

1-1/4" BIKE HITCH RECEIVER

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

1.00

1.00~

.OptionsBase Price

$23,582.50$66,547.,75

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTiCE OR OBLIGATION.


