

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S0373376

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

CEDAR CREEK

CRF34RL2

CRS221611

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOUNDVIEW RV - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST

PO BOX 37

BELMONT, WI 53510

USA

VIN NO.: 4X4FCRK26KS221611

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manu	ıfacturer	
GOLDDUST	GOLD DUST FABRIC	1.00	\$0.00
ALMOND	ALMOND FURNITURE PACKAGE COLOR	1.00	\$0.00
CRF6770-2	HATHAWAY EDITION PACKAGE	1.00	\$13,775.00
1206-1	AUTOMATIC 6 POINT "LEVEL-UP" HYDRAULIC LEVELING SYSTEM	1.00	\$2,892.75
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25
1120	12' SLIDE ROOM BLACK A&E AWNING W/METAL WEATHER SHIELD	1.00	\$1,152.75
005-1	15K WHISPER QUIET LOW PROFILE DUCTED 2ND A/C W/COOL AIR R	1.00	\$1,297.75
2466	50 AMP REEL	1.00	\$217.50
10116	SOLAR PREP	1.00	\$79.75
363-1	20 CU FT STAINLESS STEEL ELEC REFER W/INVERTER & ICEMAKER	1.00	\$1,232.50
4015-1	"HERON VALLEY" LUXURY KING MATTRESS BY SERTA	1.00	\$652.50
922	SELF REGULATING BEDROOM WALL HEATER BY CADET	1.00	\$362.50
1549	TRAILAIR AIR RIDE HITCH COUPLER	1.00	\$862.75
10132	1-1/4" BIKE HITCH RECEIVER	1.00	\$362.50
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$548.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1,00	\$56.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$66,547,75	\$23,582.50	\$90,130.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.